TISAFLEX®
FLEXIBILITÉ
IATF 16949
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification
EN 9100
BUREAU VERITAS
Certification

Lightweight
TISAFLEX® HR
 -75°C +150°C
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
CHARACTERISTICS
The information and illustrations given herein are believed to be reliable. Tresse-Industrie makes no warranties as to their accuracy or completeness
and disclaims any liability in connection with their use. Tresse-Industrie’s only obligations are those in the standard terms of sale for this product
and Tresse-Industrie will not be liable for any consequential or other damages arising out of the use or misuse of this product. Users should make
their own evaluation to determine the suitability of the product for specific applications.
705 Rue Marc Seguin • 63600 Ambert • FRANCE
+33 (0)4 73 82 45 75 • infotresse@tresse.com
TISAFLEX® CRS
RANGE OF USE PACKAGING
P/N Size (inches)/(mm) Min (mm) Max (mm) Reel (m)
HR012-9/300 1/8 (3.2) 2.4 6.4 300
HR025-9/300 1/4 (6.4) 3.2 9.5 300
HR038-9/150 3/8 (9.5) 4.7 15.9 150
HR050-9/150 1/2 (12.7) 6.4 19.1 150
HR075-9/75 3/4 (19.1) 12.7 31.8 75
HR125-9/75 1-1/4 (31.8) 19.1 44.5 75
Ordering code (e.g. ø12.7mm white): HR050-9/150
length
colour white